Filter element material

Filter fineness

Length of filter element Internal diameter

Hydraulic Filtres | Filter element

ECOPARTS Return filter element F..R

Outer diameter Article

Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Filter paper
Inorganic glass fibre
Inorganic glass fibre
Inorganic glass fibre
Inorganic glass fibre
Metal mesh
Metal mesh
Metal mesh

100
250

mm mm mm

14039838
14039835
14039863
14039839
14039840
14039860
149 26 52 14039852
14039864
14039854
14039865
14039866
14039832

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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